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NOTIFICATION 

Sub: TKMCE – Examination Calendar for the months of January & February 2024 – Odd Semester UG 
and PG Programmes (2022 & 2023 Adm.) – Regular and Supplementary Examinations – Notification – 
reg: 

Ref: Academic Calendar 2023 – 2024 

 

        The Examination Calendar furnishing the slot-wise time table of the following examinations is 

published herewith. 

1. S1(R) B. Tech Exam, January 2024 

2. S1 (R) B. Arch Exam, January 2024 

3. S1 (R) M. Plan Exam, January 2024 

4. S1 (R) M. Tech Exam, January 2024 

5. S1 (R) MCA Exam, January 2024 

6. S3 (R) B. Tech Exam, January 2024 

7. S3 (R) B. Arch Exam, January 2024 

8. S3 (R) M. Plan Exam, January 2024 

9. S3 (R) MCA Exam, January 2024 

10. S3 (R) M. Tech Exam, January 2024 

11. S1 (S) B. Tech Exam, January 2024 

12. S1 (S) B. Arch Exam, January 2024 

 

         

                Sd/- 
Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 



TKM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KOLLAM
(Government Aided and Autonomous)

Examination Calendar -September 2023 to March 2024

B. Arch. M. Tech. M. Plan. MCA B. Tech. B. Arch. M. Tech. M. Plan. MCA B. Tech. B. Arch.
S1 (R) S1 (R) S1 (R) S1 (R) S3 (R) S3 (R) S3 (R) S3 (R) S3 (R) S1 (S) S1 (S)

FN AN FN FN FN FN FN FN FN FN FN FN FN
08-01-2024 Monday
09-01-2024 Tuesday A A A A B A
10-01-2024 Wednesday
11-01-2024 Thursday B B B
12-01-2024 Friday A A B B A
13-01-2024 Saturday
14-01-2024 Sunday
15-01-2024 Monday B B C C C C
16-01-2024 Tuesday C B
17-01-2024 Wednesday C C D D A
18-01-2024 Thursday D D D C
19-01-2024 Friday D E D E E B
20-01-2024 Saturday E T D
21-01-2024 Sunday
22-01-2024 Monday E S C F A
23-01-2024 Tuesday
24-01-2024 Wednesday F D Minor B
25-01-2024 Thursday E
26-01-2024 Friday
27-01-2024 Saturday B C
28-01-2024 Sunday
29-01-2024 Monday D T
30-01-2024 Tuesday
31-01-2024 Wednesday C U
01-02-2024 Thursday
02-02-2024 Friday A

*This document is computer generated and does not require signature

    Sd/-
Controller of Examinations

Date Day

Session

B. Tech. 
S1 (R)


